
Monday, June 16, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Welcome and Q&A, Group Lesson 1 - Algebraic Expressions & Order of Operations
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Welcome and Q&A, Group Lesson 1 - Algebraic Expressions & Order of Operations
Tuesday, June 17, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 2 - Linear Equations in One Variable & Linear Inequalities
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 2 - Linear Equations in One Variable & Linear Inequalities
Wednesday, June 18, 2025
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
Thursday, June 19, 2025

Friday, June 20, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 3 - Linear Inequalities, Absolute Value Equations and Inequalities
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 3 - Linear Inequalities, Absolute Value Equations and Inequalities

Monday, June 23, 2025
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
Tuesday, June 24, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 4 - Linear Equations in Two Variables
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 4 - Linear Equations in Two Variables
Wednesday, June 25, 2025
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
Thursday, June 26, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 5 - Polynomials I
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 5 - Polynomials I
Friday, June 27, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 6 - Polynomials II
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 6 - Polynomials II

Monday, June 30, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 7 - Factoring Polynomials I
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 7 - Factoring Polynomials I

UM MATH BOOT CAMP VIRTUAL SESSIONS SCHEDULE - SUMMER 2025
WEEK 1 - June 16 to June 10

WEEK 2 - June 23 to June 27

WEEK 3- June 30 to July 4

NO CLASSES - JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY



Tuesday, July 1, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 8 - Factoring Polynomials II
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 8 - Factoring Polynomials II
Wednesday, July 2, 2025
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
Thursday, July 3, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 9 - Solving Quadratic Equations by Factoring
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 9 - Solving Quadratic Equations by Factoring
Friday, July 4, 2025

Monday, July 7, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 10 - Rational Expressions
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 10 - Rational Expressions
Tuesday, July 8, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 11 - Equations with Rational Expressions & Complex Fractions
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 11 - Equations with Rational Expressions & Complex Fractions
Wednesday, July 9, 2025
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
Thursday, July 10, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 12 - Radical Expressions I and Rational Exponents
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 12 - Radical Expressions I and Rational Exponents
Friday, July 11, 2025
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate

Monday, July 14, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 13 - Radical Expressions II & Equations with Radicals
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 13 - Radical Expressions II & Equations with Radicals
Tuesday, July 15, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 14 - Complex Numbers, Square Root Property, and Completing the Square
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 14 - Complex Numbers, Square Root Property, and Completing the Square

Wednesday, July 16, 2025
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate

WEEK 4 - July 7 to July 11

WEEK 5 - July 14 to July 18

NO CLASSES - INDEPENDENCE DAY



Thursday, July 17, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Group Lesson 15 - Quadratic Formula, Solving Polynomial Equations, and Equations in Quadratic Form
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Group Lesson 15 - Quadratic Formula, Solving Polynomial Equations, and Equations in Quadratic Form
Friday, July 18, 2025 Remote Proctored ALEKS scheduled by appointment. Check math.miami.edu/aleks for instructions.
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate

Monday, July 21, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
Tuesday, July 22, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
Wednesday, July 23, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate
Thursday, July 24, 2025
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Tutoring Available By Appointment on Navigate

WEEK 6 - July 21 to July 25      All online materials will be available so you can continue to review, as needed
*** Register for the on-campus Math Boot Camp by July 21st.***

ALEKS MODULES WILL CLOSE ON SUNDAY, JULY 27th
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